
 
 

Woodward Wildcats 
 

2021-2022 
Basketball Schedule 

 
 

  Date  Home / Away Versus Time 

Wed, Dec. 15 Away International School of Boston (ISB) 4:00 

Fri, Jan. 7 Home The Learning Center (TLC)  CANCELLED 4:00  

Mon, Jan.10  Home  Bradford Christian Academy CANCELLED 4:00 

Wed, Jan. 12 Away Boston University Academy CANCELLED 4:00  

Fri, Jan. 14  Home British International School of BOS CANCELLED 4:00 

Tues, Jan. 18  Away  CATS Academy. CANCELLED 4:00 

Wed, Jan. 19 Home International School of Boston  CANCELLED 4:00 

Mon, Jan 24  Home  CATS Academy 4:00 

Wed, Jan.26  Away  Bradford Christian Academy (BCA)  4:00 

Tues, Feb 1  Home British International School of Boston (BISB)  4:00 

Wed, Feb 2 Away The Learning Center (TLC)   4:10  

Wed, Feb 9 Home Boston University Academy (BUA)   4:00  

Fri, Feb. 11 Home Commonwealth  4:00 

 

 
Home games are played at Salvation Army Gym, 6 Baxter Street, Quincy 
 
 
Bob Giordano, Athletic Director  
School: 617-773-5610  
Cell: 857-526-6435 


